:]| \2/

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHO(

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROUP

! --' SHRADHAPURI PHASE I, DELHI-DEHRADUN (BYPASS ROAD), NH-58, MEERUT




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
SHRADHAPURI PHASE-II (DEFENCE ENCLAVE)

Delhi Dehradun (Bypass Road), NH-58, Meerut

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 APRIL 2025
ROHTA ROAD TO MPS SHRADHAPURI PHASE Il

Transport Incharge
MPS Shradhapuri Phase Il : 7906340497

PICK UP POINT TIME | RATES |

ROHTA ROAD 06:05 AM 1800
VAISHNODHAM 06:10 AM 1500
SAINIK VIHAR 06:15 AM 1500
KINGS PARK 06:20 AM 1500
TIRTH KUNJ 06:25 AM 1500
BS ENCLAVE 06:30 AM 1500
NEW DREAM CITY 06:35 AM 1500
DC ENCLAVE 06:45 AM 1500
GANPATI VIHAR 06:55 AM 1500

EUROPEAN ESTATE 07:05 AM 1500

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROLUIP

d = SR AT PR PHARETT, TNHE-MALLADUN [FYFASS NOADY, NS, IR




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
SHRADHAPURI PHASE-II (DEFENCE ENCLAVE)

Delhi Dehradun (Bypass Road), NH-58, Meerut

ROUTE NO - 2

FROM 01 APRIL 2025
GOVIND PURI TO MPS SHRADHAPURI PHASE Il

Transport Incharge
MPS Shradhapuri Phase Il : 7906340497

PICK UP POINT TIME | RATES |

GOVIND PURI 06:00 AM 1500
T SATISH CHOWK 06:05 AM 1500
RAM NAGAR 06:10 AM 1500
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 06:15 AM 1500
NEW SAINIK COLONY 06:20 AM 1500
BADRISH PURAM 06:25 AM 1500
SILVER CITY 06:30 AM 1500
SHOBHAPUR 06:35 AM 1800
SUN CITY 06:45 AM 1800
KASAMPUR 06:55 AM 1800

KAVINAGAR 07:05 AM 1800

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROLUIP

d = EXEE AT AFUIRT PHARETT, TNHE-MALLADUN [FYFASS NOADY, NS, IR




A

sy s

Estd. 1082

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

«
I/.
=/
L]

o8 0 RN
Yemeand @ NN =y

g g fﬂ{'” L
et pupssst {1 I

w2 ]
SCAN for T E SCAN for

Website .- &%  Instagram




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

